
400M HURDLES GIRLS
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 1:03.09 Amelie Iuel ISB ISKL 01 Jan 2012

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0312 BUKOVAC MONA ISKL 66.90 q
2 0106 DECKER ALINA ISB 71.07 q
3 0101 MOUROT JULIANNA ISB 72.58 q
4 0661 CHEN AIMEE TAS 72.59 q
5 0325 LI KATELYN ISKL 73.93 q
6 0124 GERAETS LARA ISB 74.44 q
7 0304 SEE XIAO JING ISKL 74.76 q
8 0223 ZURCHER AUBREY JIS 75.05 q
9 0524 HODGES LAURA SAS 75.20

10 0508 TAKALKAR MUNIRA SAS 76.13
11 0402 HANEN LILOU ISM 76.48
12 0510 LO PRESTI GIULIA SAS 78.22
13 0205 BROWN LEAH JOYCE JIS 79.40
14 0664 KAO ANYA TAS 80.19
15 0417 KOCHLOFFLOVA SOFIE ISM 81.06
16 0204 VAN ETTEN JOLIJN ALETTA JIS 81.93
17 0408 BORSBOOM LAUREN ISM 85.14
18 0666 HUANG CATE TAS 85.59
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Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0106 DECKER ALINA ISB 71.07 q
2 0661 CHEN AIMEE TAS 72.59 q
3 0524 HODGES LAURA SAS 75.20
4 0510 LO PRESTI GIULIA SAS 78.22
5 0205 BROWN LEAH JOYCE JIS 79.40
6 0664 KAO ANYA TAS 80.19

Heat 2 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0101 MOUROT JULIANNA ISB 72.58 q
2 0124 GERAETS LARA ISB 74.44 q
3 0304 SEE XIAO JING ISKL 74.76 q
4 0223 ZURCHER AUBREY JIS 75.05 q
5 0417 KOCHLOFFLOVA SOFIE ISM 81.06
6 0204 VAN ETTEN JOLIJN ALETTA JIS 81.93

Heat 3 of 3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0312 BUKOVAC MONA ISKL 66.90 q
2 0325 LI KATELYN ISKL 73.93 q
3 0508 TAKALKAR MUNIRA SAS 76.13
4 0402 HANEN LILOU ISM 76.48
5 0408 BORSBOOM LAUREN ISM 85.14
6 0666 HUANG CATE TAS 85.59


